
NOTRE DAME - DON BOSCO GIRLS BASKETBALL

Fifth Grade Girls - Don Bosco Gold 

511 – Holy Angels     514 – St. Joseph Wauwatosa    516 – St. Mary MF/St. Agnes 

512 – St. Dominic     515 – St. Mary Visitation #2    517 – St. John Vianney 

513 – St. Frances Cabrini 

Saturday, December 6, 2025

11:15 AM 512 511 St. Dominic #1vs

1:00 PM 512 514 St. Dominic #1vs

3:00 PM 513 515 St. Mary Visitationvs

3:00 PM 517 516 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

Saturday, December 13, 2025

11:15 AM 512 513 St. Frances Cabrinivs

12:15 PM 514 515 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

12:15 PM 517 513 St. Frances Cabrinivs

3:00 PM 516 511 Holy Angelsvs

Saturday, December 20, 2025

11:15 AM 514 513 St. Frances Cabrinivs

11:15 AM 512 515 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

2:00 PM 517 511 St. John Vianneyvs

3:00 PM 516 517 St. John Vianneyvs

Saturday, January 10, 2026

8:15 AM 517 514 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

9:15 AM 512 516 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

11:15 AM 513 511 Holy Angelsvs

1:00 PM 511 515 Holy Angelsvs

Saturday, January 17, 2026

9:15 AM 514 513 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

10:15 AM 517 511 Holy Angelsvs

3:00 PM 512 515 St. Mary Visitationvs

4:00 PM 516 515 St. Mary Visitationvs

Saturday, January 24, 2026

10:15 AM 517 512 St. Dominic #2vs

11:15 AM 512 513 St. Dominic #2vs

3:00 PM 516 511 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

3:00 PM 514 515 St. Mary Visitationvs

Saturday, January 31, 2026

11:15 AM 516 513 St. Gabrielvs

1:00 PM 517 515 St. John Vianneyvs

2:00 PM 512 511 Holy Angelsvs

3:00 PM 514 511 Holy Angelsvs

Saturday, February 7, 2026

512 BYEvs

511 BYEvs

10:15 AM 516 515 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

11:15 AM 516 514 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

11:15 AM 517 513 St. John Vianneyvs

Saturday, February 14, 2026

513 BYEvs

10:15 AM 517 514 St. John Vianneyvs

12:15 PM 512 516 St. Dominic #1vs

4:00 PM 511 515 St. Mary Visitationvs

Saturday, February 21, 2026

10:15 AM 513 515 St. Frances Cabrinivs

11:15 AM 513 511 St. Frances Cabrinivs

2:00 PM 517 512 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

3:00 PM 516 514 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

Saturday, February 28, 2026

9:15 AM 516 513 St. Mary Menomonee Fallsvs

10:15 AM 517 515 St. Mary Visitationvs

11:15 AM 514 511 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

12:15 PM 512 514 St. Joseph Wauwatosavs

Monday, November 24, 2025

c:romanowich, cheri


